10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ANDO

ANGELETTI

ANGHILERI

APRILE

ARLIA

ASARO

BAFARO

BAGHERI GHAVIFEKR

BAGLIVO

BALICE

BARBIERO

BARBOLINI

BARONE

BARTALINI

BELARDINI

BELLISARIO

BENI

BERTOLINI

BERTONE

BIAGIONI

BIAVATI

BOCHICCHIO

BONACCORSI

BONIOLO

BONSEMBIANTE

BORGIOLI

BORRELLI

ALBERTO

LAURA

FRANCESCA

GIUSEPPE

DANIELA

PIETRO

MARGHERITA

DAVIDE

FRANCESCO

GIUSEPPE

SILVIA

IVAN

MARCO

LORENZO

CARLO MARIA

MICHELE

ALESSANDRA

ANDREA

CHIARA

IAN

LUCA

ALFREDO

PIETRO

LUCA

MARIO

FRANCESCO

CHIARA
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BOSCHETTI

BRACH
BRANCATI
BRAY
BRIGANTE
BRUNI
BRUNO
BUCCELLATO
BUONANNO
BURINI
Badde
Bargiacchi
CABIDDU
CALEMMA
CALURI
CAMPESE
CANNAS
CAPODIFERRO
CAPOGROSSI
CAPPELLI
CAPPELLI
CARABELLI
CARATOZZOLO
CARIOLA
CARRARA
CASONATO

CASTELLOTTI

FRANCO

MARTINA

GIULIO EMILIO

DAVIDE

FRANCESCO

FRANCESCO

ANTONIO MATTIA

SALVATORE ALBERTO

LORENZO

ALESSANDRA

Francesco

Stefano

MARIA CHIARA

CORRADO

LUISA

NICOLE

SAMUELE

AGATA MARIA

GABRIELE

ANDREA

VIOLA

GIULIA

DANIELE

GIANMARCO

SILVIA

VALENTINA

RICCARDO




CASTIGLIONE

CECCARELLI

CECCHI

CERAOLO

CERAVOLO

CHIANCA

CHIRIACO'

CHIRICALLO

codl

COLUCCIA

COMINO

CONGEDO

CONTARINI

COVINO

CRIPPA

D'ARIENZO

DANIELE

DE BENEDITTIS

DE PAOLIS

DE SIMONE

DEANGELI

DEGIOVANNI

DELLA MAGGIORA

DI DONATO

DI GANGI

DI SALLE

DIBARI

VINCENZO
VIVIANA
RACHELE
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
ILARIA
MARTINA
NICOLA
MARTINA
DAVIDE MARIA
CORRADO
ANTONELLO
ALBERTO
STEFANO
FEDERICO
PAOLO DAVIDE
MARTINA
DAVIDE
ROBERTA
GIULIO

GIULIO
ALESSANDRO NICOLO
LORENZO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
GIANFRANCO

MARIA SERENA




100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

DRAGONI

ESPOSITO

EYNARD

FACCANI

FACCHINI

FALASCONI

FAVARETTO

FAZIO

FERRAND

FERRARINI

FERRARO

FERRINI

FIDECICCHI

FINO

FIORINELLI

FLORI

FORTI

GABBANI

GALFO

GANAU

GEMIGNANI

GERMANI

GIANNINI

GIUS

GORI NOCENTINI

GORINI

GRAFFIEDI

FEDERICO
CHRISTIAN
PIETRO
MATTEO
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
CARLO
LUDOVICA
JACQUES
GINEVRA
DAVIDE
LORENZO
TIZIANA
FRANCESCA
GAIA
LEONARDO
GIOVANNI
COSIMO
VALENTINA
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO MARIA
CATERINA
LUCA
MARGHERITA
ANDREA

MARCO

4di9




109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

GRAZIOLI

GROSSI

GROTTERIA

GUARASCIO

GUARINO

GUERRA

Gerli

Haeusl

IACOPONI

INFANTI

INGLESE

IORI

ISCHIA

LACCHEI

LAl

LATTANZI

LAURI

LAZZARI

LAZZERI

LEALI

LIVERANI

LO CONTE

LOLAICO

MACCARANA

MACCI

MAFFII

MAGGIANI

SIMONA

TOMMASO

FRANCESCA

FRANCESCO

LUCA

GIOVANNI

Michele

Walter

SAVERIO

ANDREA

GAETANO

FRANCESCO

MARTINO

ALICE

LEONARDO

UMBERTO

GIUSEPPE

ALESSANDRO

FRANCESCO

MARCO

DAVIDE

GIACOMO

MARCO

AGNESE

GABRIELE

FRANCESCO

ANDREA




136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

MALGIERI

MALVICINI

MANCARI

MANCONI

MANGONE

MANZATO

MANZO MARGIOTTA

MARCELLI

MARIANI

MARIN

MARINARO

MARINI

MARSIGLIO

MARTINA

MARTINO

MAZZA

MAZZILLI

MEINERI

MEOLA

MERENDA

MERLO

MINGOLLA

MONTANARO

MONTI

MONTIRONI

MORANDO

MORANTE

GIANCLAUDIO

MASSIMILIANO

FRANCESCO ALESSIO

ALBERTO

LORENZO

ENRICA

FLAVIA

DANIELE

ALESSANDRA

JACOPO NICOLO

ANNA

SOFIA

LUCA

FRANCESCO

GIORGIO

JASMINE

SARA

PIETRO

LAURA

FEDERICA

ANDREA

ANGELO RAFFAELE

FEDERICA

MATTEO

LAURA

DAMIANO MARIA

FRANCESCO

6di9




el VIORELLO FILIPPO

7 MORESCO FRANCESCO
IS NARANJO DE CANDIDO ISABEL

1CIol NARDO ALESSANDRO
15yA NERONI BEATRICE

1 NIGRO FRANCESCO
IS NOVIELLO DANIELE

170 §\|sya4e] SILVIA

ivA OCCHIUZZI BARBARA

ivyA OKUTUGA SANDRO YEMI
IVEN ORSINI EMANUELE
iyZ/ PAJERO MICHELE

IWER PALADINI LAURA

IVl PALAZZI FRANCO

iV PANZANO GUIDO

ivA PARDUCCI FILIPPO MARIA
WS PASTI FABIO

gk{ol PECCHIONI GIOVANNI
e PENNUCCI NICOLO

iy PERTOSA SAVERIO PIO
ik PETRUCCO GIACOMO
iR7 PETRUSO FLAVIA

URSCW PINTI MASSIMILIANO
RGN PINZAUTI NICCOLO'

ik POCCIA ERNESTO

(M Perale Francesco
(KM Pierozzi Filippo
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190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

QUAGLIOTTO

REPETTO

RIBARICH

RICCI

RIZZO

ROMANENGO

ROMANO

ROMENI

ROSSARI

ROSSI

SACCARO

SACCONI

SALVATORE

SANTINI

SANTONI

SANTUCCI

SAPORITO

SARTI

SCARINCI

SCHNEIDER

SECCHI

SESSO

SEVERIN

SPADAVECCHIA

SPAGNOLI

SPEZIA

STAMBAZZ|

MATTEO
ERIC
NICOLO
ANDREA
TOMMASO
FILIPPO
THOMAS
SIMONE
FEDERICO

FEDERICO

LUIGI FRANCESCO

TOMMASO

SIMONE

PAOLO

SILVIA

FILIPPO

NUNZIA FRANCESCA

MANUEL

GIOVANNI

GIULIA

CARLO

GIANLUCA

DAVIDE

LORENZO

FEDERICO

SILVIA

MORENO
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217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

STECCHINA

STIVELLA

STRACCA

STRACQUALURSI

SURDI

TADDEI

TARONI

TEANO

TERESI

TINELLO

TESTA

TISENI

TOMASELLI

TORREGGIANI

TORRISI

TRANCHERO

TRANCHINA

VACCA

VECCHIOLLA

VENTURI

VICARI

VICARIO

VIGNINI

VITARELLI

Valsecchi

ZITO

IGOR
ENRICO
ELENA
ELISA
PAOLO
ELEONORA
STEFANO
GIANLUCA
LUCIO
Giuseppe
DAVIDE
LUCA
MARTA
SOFIA
MELISSA
MATTEO
MARGHERITA
PIERGIUSEPPE
PAOLO
FILIPPO
ELENA
GIULIA
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
Giorgio

MARCO




